Kategorie B Zzeny - rocnik 2000 az 2001 - 100m zachranny polohovy zavod
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Jméno Prijmeni
Pavlina Pokorna
Kristyna  Vesela

Tereza Stodolova
Barbora  Lejskova
Eliska Vrbatova
Petra Vlasdkova
Natdlie Kozakova
Stépa Kremlikova

Michaela Petrecka
Kristyna  Hermanova

Skupina

Neratovice

Neratovice

Sokolov

Jablonec Nad Nisou
Praha 15

Neratovice

Cesky Krumlov

Usti nad Labem

Praha 15

Karlovy Vary - Jesenice

Klara Ottova Sokolov

Marie-Anna Urbanova Neratovice

Anna Kupkova Sokolov

Valerie Subertovéd  Sokolov

Eliska Trnkova Sokolov

Andrea Kalvodova  Brno

Tereza Trnovska Neratovice

Eliska Honzatkova Neratovice

Nela Oberreiterova Karlovy Vary - Jesenice

Veronika Bjaloncikova Sokolov

Barbora  ValeSova

Karlovy Vary - Jesenice

Cas Poznamka
1:17.99
1:27.69
1:36.06
1:37.84
1:44.91
1:45.08
1:48.12
1:51.56
1:55.67
1:58.97
1:59.12
2:0.14
2:2.99
2:3.43
2:5.59
2:7.68
2:12.0
2:13.52
2:23.24
2:28.11
2:43.22



